
S.No Reg. No Student Name Gender Father Name Mother Name

1
R23   DHRITI GUPTA  FEMALE YOGESH GUPTA ANKITA BAGADIA

2
R552   DAKSHITH ARORA  FEMALE NISHANT ARORA TRISHA SAWHNEY

3
R83   SHIVAY MAKHIJA  MALE DINESH MEHANDI

4
R950   SHREYA   FEMALE NIRANJAN KUMAR POOJA SAGATANI

5
R664   SAMAIRA BANSAL  FEMALE KARAN BANSAL SAKSHI BANSAL

6
R695   RIDDIT JAIN  MALE RAVI JAIN AARUSHI JAIN

7
R119   RIYANSH JINDAL  MALE PANKAJ JINDAL ADITI JINDAL

8
R1398   IVAAN GUPTA GUPTA  MALE TARANG GUPTA NISHA GUPTA

9
R351   OMYRA SHARMA  FEMALE YASH SHARMA ASTHA VATS

10
R385   MAYRA AIRN  FEMALE SAHIL AIRN NISHU BANSAL

11
R1117   RIDIT JAIN  MALE VINEET JAIN SWATI JAIN

12
R978   ANHAD KUMAR  MALE GAURAV KUMAR TANYA

13
R872   HIYANSH MEHTA  MALE SHREYANS MEHTA HONEY JAIN

14
R1162   HIYA THAKKAR  FEMALE APOORV THAKKAR SONAL THAKKAR

15
R13   LAVIKA VIJ  FEMALE CHETAN VIJ DIKSHA VIJ

16
R701   AVIR AGRAWAL  MALE RAKESH BEHARI AGRAWAL RUCHI AGRAWAL

17
R232   SAANVI JINDAL  FEMALE NITIN JINDAL KANIKA JINDAL

18
R423   ADVIK ARYA  MALE RISHABH ARYA YAMINI

19
R1418   DHRITI GOEL  FEMALE SHUBHAM GOEL RICHI JAIN

20
R1478   AADHYA RAI  FEMALE PAWAN KUMAR RAI VINITA RAI

21
R955   HAYANSH GUPTA  MALE TUSHAR GUPTA KANCHAN GUPTA

22
R575   MEHAR MALHOTRA  FEMALE PRATEEK MALHOTRA INSHITA MALHOTRA

23
R911   RANVIJAY SINGH   MALE ANESH KUMAR SIWACH SANYOGITA

24
R1198   AVISHKA JAIN  FEMALE AVI JAIN AKANKSHA JAIN

25
R1537   VEDANSH   MALE SANDEEP NIKITA

26
R829   NEYMAT NARANG  FEMALE VIPUL NARANG PRATHMA RASTOGI
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27
R732   AGASTYA JHA  MALE UJJWAL KUMAR JHA AISHWARYA JHA

28
R1584   ABEER AGARWAL  MALE SHASHANK AGARWAL SURABHI AGARWAL

29
R200   ARYAN BHUTANI  MALE CHIRAG BHUTANI HAYA SHREE BHUTANI

30
R1260   SANVIKA AGGARWAL  FEMALE SAKET AGGARWAL KANIKA SHARMA

31
R206   AADYA TANEJA  FEMALE AMIT TANEJA SONAL ARORA

32
R1625   PARIKSHIT CHAUHAN  MALE NAVEEN SWATI RATHOR

33
R1383   ABHIMANYU MINHAS  MALE ROMAL MINHAS KAMINI

34
R970   VIDUSHI NIJHAWAN  FEMALE DEEPAK NIJHAWAN TANVI NIJHAWAN

35
R1419   SHARVIL KUMAR  MALE ABHISHANT TANU SHRI TOMAR

36
R563   KIARA JAIN  FEMALE AJAY JAIN BHARTI JAIN

37
R551   DEEHER MANN  FEMALE SHIKHAR MANN PAVITRA RANA

38
R1217   DIYANSHI   FEMALE PRATEEK RANA NEHA

39
R977   SAMRAAT BHARDWAJ  MALE GAURAV BHARDWAJ PREETI SHARMA

40
R301   ARYAN BANSAL  MALE DEEPAK BANSAL POOJA BANSAL

41
R153   SHARVI SHARMA  FEMALE ANKIT SHARMA SONAM SHARMA

42
R1513   KESHVI JINDAL  FEMALE GOLDI JINDAL LEKHA JINDAL

43
R1233   ATHARV GUPTA  MALE UDBHAV GUPTA SHREYA KHERIA

44
R744   MOKSHA   FEMALE MANOJ TAYAL PARUL TAYAL

45
R15   MOHAK SINGLA  MALE MUKUL SINGLA SIMMI SINGLA

46
R466   HIYAAN AGGARWAL  MALE PALLAV AGGARWAL REETIKA AGGARWAL

47
R361   PURVANSH SHARMA  MALE LALIT SHARMA RITIKA SHARMA

48
R933   DAKSHIT AGGARWAL  MALE VIKAS AGGARWAL MONIKA KUMARI

49
R742   MANVI SHARMA  FEMALE SONU SHARMA GEETA SHARMA

50
R36   ADITRII SHARMA  FEMALE AISHWARYA SHARMA SHIKHA

51
R140   AVIK   MALE PARVEEN KUMAR JUHI

52
R62   VIDHAAN GUPTA  MALE ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA ADITI GUPTA
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53
R147   MEDHANSH MADNANI  MALE KAPIL MADNANI SHRIYA BHOJWANI

54
R1511   TIYANSSH SARAOGI  MALE ROHIT SARAOGI SWATI SARAOGI

55
R409   ZAYNA GROVER  FEMALE RISHABH GROVER PARUL SHRESHT

56
R412   AMAY GUPTA  MALE RAHUL GUPTA NEHA AGGARWAL

57
R1133   VIVAAN KALRA  MALE SAGAR KALRA RITU ARORA

58
R1073   DITYAA BANSAL  FEMALE KESHAV POOJA

59
R324   MAAHIR ARORA  MALE PUNIT ARORA NEETU ARORA

60
R327   MAHIRA ARORA  FEMALE PUNIT ARORA NEETU ARORA

61
R272   KASHISH VERMA  FEMALE RAJAT VERMA MANSI VERMA

62
R757   KRISHA JAIN  FEMALE KASHISH JAIN SUSHMITHA JAIN

63
R1077   DEVOM MAHESHWARI  MALE DR. ANKUR MAHESHWARI DR. RENUKA AGRAWAL

64
R1464   VAMIKA MUNDHRA  FEMALE PRADEEP MUNDHRA POOJA

65
R1381   AASHI BHARATI   FEMALE SUSHIL CHANDRA POONAM GOEL

66
R1388   ATIN BHARAT   MALE SUSHIL CHANDRA POONAM GOEL

67
R362   SHAARVI GOYAL  FEMALE SHANU GOYAL DEEPIKA GUPTA

68
R12   VIAAN AHUJA  MALE KARAN YASHASVI SRIVASTAV

69
R150   AGASTYA MITTAL  MALE ANSHUL MITTAL KANIKA MITTAL

70
R88   AGRISHA GOYAL  FEMALE ANKIT GOYAL RICHA GARG

71
R599   ANSHIKA KAKODIA  FEMALE PRADEEP KUMAR SEEMA

72
R1558   ARYAVARDHAN GUPTA  MALE PIYUSH GUPTA ISHA GUPTA

73
R923   ANAISHA GUPTA   FEMALE ANUJ KUMAR SWATI MITTAL

74
R847   KRISHAV AGRAWAL  MALE ANKUR JAIN ANUSKA AGRAWAL

75
R162   ACHAL VERMA  MALE RAHUL VERMA RIYA VERMA

76
R883   PAVIKA GULATI  FEMALE GAGAN GULATI GARIMA ARORA

77
R658   NAVIKA KADIAN  FEMALE MANJEET NEETI

78
R165   NIVAAN BANSAL  MALE NAVEEN BANSAL ETI BANSAL
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79
R1640   HARSHIT   MALE SAURABH MAAN MONIKA

80
R637   SHIVAY MAHAJAN  MALE PRIYANK MAHAJAN PRIYANKA MAHAJAN

81
R1353   KEYANSH SINGHAL  MALE JAIDEEP SINGHAL AMITA SINGHAL

82
R1205   KRISHIV SINGLA  MALE SHIVIKA SINGLA

83
R1285   MANRAJ SINGH KHURANA  MALE HARNEET SINGH KHURANA KOMAL PREET KAUR

84
R651   KIAANSH AGGARWAL  MALE DR PUNEET AGGARWAL DR PRIYANKA AGGARWAL

85
R1141   SAMAIRA DHAR  FEMALE AKSHAY DHAR RASHIKA KAK

86
R731   SARANSH   MALE JITENDER BHARDWAJ SAKSHI VATS

87
R1454   SAATVIK   MALE PARMINDER KUMAR MONIKA

88
R258   ARJUN SHARMA  MALE SAURABH SHARMA RICHA SHARMA

89
R785   KUSHAGRA CHAUDHARY  MALE AKSHAY CHAUDHARY DHARVI AHUJA

90
R1384   HINAYA JAIN  FEMALE SHRENIK JAIN DIKSHA JAIN

91
R392   SHUBHIKA ROHATGI  FEMALE SAURAV ROHATGI NEHA ROHATGI

92
R694   SIA AGGARWAL  FEMALE NIKHIL AGGARWAL LOVI JAIN

93
R920   VIHA JAIN  FEMALE HIMANSHU JAIN MITALI JAIN

94
R82   HARSHIL BHALA  MALE ANKIT BHALA NISHA BHALA

95
R775   KAISHA JAIN  FEMALE RISHABH JAIN DIVYA JAIN

96
R1581   KRISHIV PUSHKARNA  MALE NIPUN PUSHKARNA SWATI MALIK

97
R534   VIAAN GARG  MALE DEEPAK GARG RIYA GARG

98
R1630   PRIZLIN KAUR MADAN  FEMALE RAMINDER SINGH MADAN RICHA MADAN

99
R1346   ZORAJ PAHARIA  MALE PAWAN PAHARIA KHUSHBOO PAHARIA

100
R696   DIVISHA DABAS  FEMALE ANKIT AARTI TOMER

101
R7   IVAAN KAUSHIK  MALE SHUBHANGI SHARMA

102
R1091   DEVISH   MALE AKSHAY KUMAR PINKY AGGARWAL

103
R852   VIHAAN AGARWAL  MALE ROHIT AGARWAL RACHANA AGARWAL

104
R254   KIAANSH WADHWA  MALE LOKESH WADHWA AAKANKSHA KOHLI WADHWA
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105
R1379   SIYA ARYA  FEMALE AAKASH BANSAL ROMIKA GARG

106
R553   ADVIK YADAV  MALE VIKAS YADAV POONAM YADAV

107
R389   SHASHWAT BHATT  MALE SONU BHATT MEENA BHATT

108
R755   MISHA KATHURIA  FEMALE PRATEEK KATHURIA HINA VERMA

109
R845   NIRVAIR SUNEJA  MALE PRATEEK SUNEJA SHAIVYA SRIVASTAVA

110
R225   ASMI GOYAL  FEMALE ASHISH GUPTA SUNAINA GUPTA

111
R844   MISHIKA JAIN  FEMALE DEEPANSHU JAIN CHARU JAIN

112
R826   NISHIT GOYAL  MALE ROHIT GOYAL SHIVIKA GOYAL

113
R367   KANAK THAKUR  FEMALE MUKUL THAKUR NANCY GUPTA

114
R50   DIVISHA PRABHAKAR  FEMALE DIVY PRABHAKAR VINITA DOGRA

115
R489   ARADHYA SHITLANI  FEMALE RAJAN SHITLANI KOMAL NANDWANI

116
R728   MANNRAJ GURLI  MALE GAGAN GURLI NEHA GURLI

117
R989   AMAIRA VERMA  FEMALE GAURAV VERMA ROBICA VERMA

118
R10   AVIKA GUPTA  FEMALE ABHINIT GUPTA SEEMA GUPTA

119
R494   PRAAVI GOYAL  FEMALE URPIT GOYAL PREETI GOYAL

120
R1098   SHANAYA JINDAL  FEMALE SHUBHAM JINDAL NESHIKA SINGHAL

121
R862   YUVAN BANSAL  MALE RAJAN KUMAR BANSAL PURVA BANSA;

122
R1181   SHANAYA YADAV  FEMALE SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV VANDANA YADAV

123
R61   AVNIK ROY  MALE AVISHEK ROY KANIKA BHATTACHARYA

124
R670   LAVANYA JAIN  FEMALE BISHWA KUMAR JAIN RUCHI JAIN

125
R672   LAVISHKA JAIN  FEMALE BISHWA KUMAR JAIN RUCHI JAIN

126
R408   ANVIKA BHATNAGAR  FEMALE VISHAL BHATNAGAR MONIKA BHATNAGAR

127
R154   KRIVA LEEKHA  FEMALE CHAYAN LEEKHA TRIPTI

128
R878   MAISHA NAGPAL  FEMALE MOHIT NAGPAL MEHAK

129
R959   ADVAITA MADAAN  FEMALE SACHIN MADAAN AASTHA SAREEN MADAAN

130
R1276   DANVIT BHATIA  MALE SAURABH BHATIA POOJA BHATIA
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131
R964   KIAAN BEHL  MALE GAURAV KUMAR DIVYA KHURANA

132
R1433   VYOM SINGHAL  MALE AAKASH SINGHAL PARUL GOYAL

133
R1417   NAVYA MANN  FEMALE PARAMJEET MANN SEEMA GULLIYA

134
R328   HITANSH GUPTA  MALE RAHUL GUPTA PRERNA VARSHNEY

135
R323   SIYAL JAIN  FEMALE SACHIN JAIN DEEPALI JAIN

136
R589   SARTH JAIN  MALE SACHIN JAIN DEEPALI JAIN

137
R17   KAVEER GARG  MALE DIXIT GARG SURBHI GARG

138
R485   RAADHYA ANAND  FEMALE KUMAR NAVDEEP GUNJAN ANAND

139
R1034   LITIKSHA SHARMA  FEMALE BALESHWER DUTT HITIKA DUTTA

140
R160   AVYUKT NAGPAL  MALE HITESH NEHA

141
R684   SARBANI ARORA  FEMALE ATUL ARORA BHUMIKA

142
R183   DAKSH GAUR  MALE ASHISH VAJANTI

143
R358   AAYAN KUMAR SINGH  MALE GULSHAN KUMAR SUSHMITA

144
R292   ARIKA MAHESHWARI  FEMALE RAGHAV MAHESHWARI ANKITA MAHESHWARI

145
R240   ADYANT JAIN  MALE PUNEET JAIN ITI JAIN

146
R1319   SHOURYA GARG  MALE VINAY GARG POOJA GARG

147
R512   KAASHVI BHUTANI  FEMALE VARUN BHUTANI YUKTI BHUTANI

148
R1591   ABHIMANYU MALIK  MALE SACHIN MALIK ANU RANA

149
R597   NYRA JAIN  FEMALE ANKUSH JAIN PRERNA GUPTA

150
R699   KHIANSH JINDAL  MALE SUMEET AGARWAL KANCHAN AGARWAL

151
R2   VISHNU   MALE RAHUL JYOTI

152
R578   VIAANSH JOHAR  MALE NIKHIL JOHAR RICHIKA MALHOTRA

153
R505   YATIKA   FEMALE SAURABH TRIVEDI KALPANA

154
R644   ADHIRAJ DABAS  MALE PRADEEP DABAS KOMAL DEVI

155
R639   LAAYAANSH JAIN  MALE RAHUL JAIN PREETI JAIN

156
R562   HIMANK CHUTANI  MALE BHANU CHUTANI STAFFI
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157
R134   PRITHVI VATS  MALE RAJESH VATS MONIKA VATS

158
R909   PREESHA GUPTA  FEMALE DEVENDRA POONAM GUPTA

159
R228   MAURVISH GOYAL  MALE PRADEEP GOYAL SWEETY

160
R72   DAKSH JAISWAL  MALE RAVI KUMAR JAISWAL PINKY KUMARI

161
R394   ANAYRA   FEMALE ANMOL KATH HARSHIKA KATH

162
R1194   KIYANSH MALHOTRA  MALE PULKIT MALHOTRA MEENU TULI

163
R1196   KIANA MALHOTRA  FEMALE PULKIT MALHOTRA MEENU TULI

164
R128   KIYANSH BHATIA  MALE RAHUL BHATIA PRIYA BHATIA

165
R1317   ISHANWI JOSHI  FEMALE PAWAN JOSHI CHARANDEEP JOSHI

166
R661   AGASTYA SHARMA  MALE RAKESH KIRTI GAUTAM

167
R1393   SHIVIN SINGH  MALE PRAMOD SINGH AJEETA

168
R1279   SAANVI JAIN  FEMALE SAURABH JAIN PRACHI JAIN

169
R511   ARADHYA GOEL  FEMALE CHINMAY GOEL RADHIKA GOEL

170
R564   VEDANSH GUPTA  MALE RAHUL GUPTA TANYA GUPTA

171
R545   ANSHIKA GOEL  FEMALE AMAN GOEL POOJA GOEL

172
R248   VIHAAN SARASWAT  MALE AADESH KUMAR SARASWAT JUHI SAINI

173
R110   RUVIKA MAHAJAN  FEMALE SAURABH MAHAJAN AKANSHI MAHAJAN

174
R74   DIVYAM JAIN  MALE ABHISHEK JAIN BHAGYASHRI JAIN

175
R595   SATHVIK JAIN  MALE SIDDHARTH SHEFALI JAIN

176
R807   DIVISHA YADAV  FEMALE SIDDARTH YADAV SONAM YADAV

177
R815   PRISHA JAIN  FEMALE PUNEET JAIN SONIA JAIN

178
R870   VEER CHAUDHARY  MALE RAHUL CHAUDHARY VAISHALI

179
R38   DISHA JHUNJHUNWALA  FEMALE VANKTESH JHUNJHUNWALA POONAM JHUNJHUNWALA

180
R302   KIYANSH PRUTHI  MALE SANJEEV PRUTHI RITU PRUTHI

181
R767   EKAM NANGIA  MALE VINAY NANGIA DOLLY SACHDEVA

182
R37   AMYRA JAIN   FEMALE PRATEEK JAIN PRACHI JAIN
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183
R1564   PARAKRAM SINGH TANWAR  MALE AMIT TANWAR SONU JODHA

184
R769   DEV AGGARWAL  MALE ASHISH AGGARWAL VARSHA AGGARWAL

185
R873   JAANVI GOYAL  FEMALE AMAN GOYAL RITIKA GOYAL

186
R788   AMOGH SARDA  MALE RAGHAV SARDA DR. SHWETA AGGARWAL

187
R671   REYANSH MITTAL  MALE RUPESH MITTAL HIMANSHI MITTAL

188
R1201   HARGUN SHARMA  FEMALE SUMEET KUMAR SAPNA RAWAT

189
R858   GRANTH GUPTA  MALE VIKAS GUPTA NANCY

190
R561   AVEER GOEL  MALE MAYANK GOEL BRIJ LATA

191
R1593   RIDHAAN JINDAL  MALE ANKIT GUPTA JAYA SHAKYWAR

192
R581   KIYANSH MALHOTRA  MALE SAHIL MALHOTRA HIMANSHI

193
R1555   ABEER AGARWAL  MALE SHASHANK AGARWAL SURABHI AGARWAL

194
R333   JIYANA KHURANA  FEMALE RAHUL KHURANA RAJNI KHURANA

195
R1281   YUVRAANSSH KUMAR  MALE HITESH KUMAR PRERNA SINGH

196
R1139   EVA MANN  FEMALE SANDEEP MANN DR. NIDHI

197
R223   KAINA GUPTA  FEMALE VIKAS GUPTA SONAL GUPTA

198
R169   GUNISHA LAMBA  FEMALE MR. SIDDHARTH CHAUDHARY MRS. NIDHI GAHLAWAT

199
R846   DHWANI SHARMA  FEMALE SUNIL SHARMA KHUSHBU SHARMA

200
R1459   PRANSH MITTAL  MALE AKSHIT MITTAL AANCHAL GOEL

201
R1329   HIMAKSHI TEHLAN  FEMALE HIMANSHU TEHLAN MEENAKSHI AHLAWAT

202
R1203   RAGHAV BHARDWAJ  MALE AABHAS BHARDWAJ MONIKA BHARDWAJ

203
R508   ASHWIK AGRAWAL  MALE AMRIT JYOTSNA GOEL

204
R1199   AVIRAJ YADAV  MALE AMIT KUMAR ANOOP KUMARI

205
R723   JEEVESH JAIN  MALE SHIVAM JAIN KIRTI JAIN

206
R260   MANVI ARYA  FEMALE HARISH KUMAR ARYA DEEPTI JAISWAL

207
R914   RIDHI AGGARWAL  FEMALE CHANDER KANT AGGARWAL RUCHIKA AGGARWAL

208
R111   AMOGH SHAWARN  MALE ALOK KUMAR PRIYANKA KUMARI
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209
R426   HITAKSHI GARG  FEMALE DINESH KUMAR GARG RITU GARG

210
R187   AVYANNA TAYAL  FEMALE DEEPESH TAYAL ASHNA TAYAL

211
R683   NAVISH GARG  MALE LALIT GARG NIDHI GARG

212
R776   SHIVANSH GARG  MALE NAVEEN GARG TANU GARG

213
R924   VIRAAJ NAGPAL  MALE RAHUL NAGPAL VAISHALI

214
R234   ATHARVA SUGANDH  MALE NITESH SUGANDH PALAK SUGANDH

215
R1567   ANAYA RANA  FEMALE AMIT RANA JYOTI

216
R121   MEHEERA   FEMALE DR. RAJAN GARG DR. MONIKA GOYAL

217
R851   AAIRA CHANANA  FEMALE MITIN CHANANA NEHA KAPIL

218
R622   PARSHVI JAIN  FEMALE VIKAS JAIN NANCY JAIN

219
R76   JIYANSH CHAUDHARY  MALE GAURAV CHAUDHARY GEETIKA KUKREJA

220
R490   KRISHA RAWAL  FEMALE MUKESH KUMAR RAWAL SHRUTI KAPOOR

221
R1127   SEHAR KHATRI  FEMALE RAHUL KUMAR KHATRI HEENA KHATRI

222
R892   BHUVIKA GOYAL  FEMALE SOURABH GOYAL MEENU

223
R1367   LEYANSH   MALE SUMIT MANN SWATI SHOKEEN

224
R1431   RENEE SWAIKA  FEMALE AMIT KUMAR SWAIKA ANJALI RUHELLA

225
R821   AVIKA GOYAL  FEMALE MOHIT GOYAL SOUMYA GOYAL

226
R579   RAGHAV GUPTA  MALE ANCKUR NUPUR

227
R315   SHIVI SHARMA  FEMALE HARKESH SHARMA ANJU SHARMA

228
R783   AHAAN JAIN  MALE ABHINAV JAIN DEEPIKA JAIN

229
R1596   NEER JAIN  MALE NITIN JAIN RUCHIKA JAIN

230
R612   PRISHITA HOODA  FEMALE HITESH HOODA RUCHIKA SHARMA

231
R605   ANUSHA NAGPAL  FEMALE ANURAG NAGPAL SHALINI BHARDWAJ

232
R580   AASHVI BANSAL  FEMALE HIMANSHU BANSAL CHHAVI GUPTA

233
R387   RABNOOR KAUR  FEMALE NARINDER SINGH PRITI SINGH

234
R509   MIRRAYA RASTOGI  FEMALE DEVAN PRIYANKA RASTOGI
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235
R1609   BHAVYA SHARMA  FEMALE BHUPENDER KUMAR SHARMA SIMATA SHARAM

236
R11   ARYAN WARDHAN  MALE ANAND WARDHAN KIRTI

237
R801   ASHVIK JAIN  MALE GAURAV JAIN RICHA JAIN

238
R1430   KASHVI VERMA  MALE PARDEEP KUMAR PRIYANKA VERMA

239
R1161   BHUVIK SINGLA  MALE BHARAT BHUSHAN KHUSHBU SINGLA

240
R231   KUSHAGRA MALIK  MALE JATIN MALIK NEHA BHATIA

241
R237   SHIVANYA WALIA  FEMALE AMIT KUMAR WALIA DIPIKA WALIA

242
R1099   BHAVISHA .  FEMALE NAVEEN KUMAR VANDANA TAYAL

243
R436   RISHIV JINDAL  MALE HIMANSHU JINDAL SHRUTI GOYAL

244
R1641   SHIVAAY   MALE AMIT SIROHI SHALU

245
R1644   RUDRAKSHI   FEMALE AMIT SIROHI SHALU

246
R791   NAMASVI CHAUHAN  FEMALE MANISH CHAUHAN SHWETA SINGH

247
R321   YASHIKA JAIN  FEMALE VIVEK YATCHANA GARG

248 R492   JAI SALUJA  MALE PUNEET SALUJA AAKANKSHA SALUJA

Mr. Prashant Parashar B.

Principal
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